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YOUTH 

CATECHUMENATE STAGE  -- FOR TEAM MEMBERS 

RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION OF ADULTS 2019-20 
 
 

Resource:  NEW Journey of Faith (handed out each class) 
Resource for backup:  St. Joseph New American Catechism (Students to bring to class) 

 
Date   Topic                  Presenter 
 
Tues, Dec 10, 2019 -The Sacraments:  Introduction (C2)    Chantal 
 
Tues, Dec 17, 2019 - The Sacrament of Baptism (C3)     Sister Servants 
 
Tues, Dec 24, 2019  -No Class – Christmas Eve 
 
Tues, Dec 31, 2019     -No Class – New Year’s Eve 
 
Tues, Jan 7, 2020 -The Sacrament of Confirmation (C4)    Kristie 
 
Tues, Jan 14, 2020 -The Sacrament of Eucharist (C5)    Tara  
 
Tues, Jan 21, 2020 -The Sacrament of Penance (C6)    Kristie 

 
Tues, Jan 28, 2020   -The Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick (C7) &  Chantal 

 Sacrament of Marriage (C8)      
      
Tues, Feb 4, 2020 -The Sacrament of Holy Orders (C9)     Kristie 
   -Questions and Information on Rites of Sending/Election 
 
Tues, Feb 11, 2020 -The People of God (C10)     Chantal 
 
Tues, Feb 18, 2020 -The Early Church (C11) & Church History (C12)  Kristie 
 
Tues, Feb 25, 2020 -Saying Yes to Jesus (E1)      Tara 

-Living Lent? (E2)   
-Reflecting on our Choices (E3) 

-Handout information on Scrutinies (Regina)   
SAINT NAMES DUE TODAY!! 
                    
Tues, Mar 3 2020 -Living Like Jesus Today (C13)        Sister Servants 
   **Cover in detail 10 Commandments 
        
 

-End of Catechumanate- 

as of Aug 28, 2019 
 


